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 8 22383 ABERDEEN AND SCONE  7District 201N3  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 12 22384 ADAMSTOWN  10District 201N3  2  2  22 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 5 22391 BRANXTON  10District 201N3  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 22393 CESSNOCK  7District 201N3  2  2  29 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 18 22394 CHARLESTOWN  6District 201N3  1  1  24 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 22400 GLOUCESTER  4District 201N3  1  1  12 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 23 22401 GOSFORD CITY EAST GOSFORD INC  0District 201N3  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 22408 JESMOND  14District 201N3  4  4  25 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 2 22410 KURRI KURRI  4District 201N3  1  2  6 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 21 22411 MAITLAND  11District 201N3  2  2  32 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 5 22412 HUNTER BUSINESS  3District 201N3  0  0  8 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 2 22416 MUSWELLBROOK  4District 201N3  1  1  6 1  0  0 1  0  1  0

 12 22419 NEWCASTLE  1District 201N3  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 22421 HUNTER-WALLSEND  4District 201N3  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 22425 RAYMOND TERRACE  11District 201N3  4  4  30 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 11 22428 SINGLETON  9District 201N3  4  4  20 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 2 22430 STROUD  4District 201N3  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 22431 SWANSEA  5District 201N3  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 22434 TEA GARDENS  23District 201N3  8  8  39 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 15 22435 TERRIGAL-WAMBERAL  5District 201N3  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 19 22436 THE ENTRANCE  7District 201N3  2  2  26 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 11 22437 TORONTO  6District 201N3  2  2  17 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 15 22438 TOUKLEY  7District 201N3  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 22441 VALENTINE  26District 201N3  9  9  47 0  0  0 4  5  0  0

 2 22444 WARNERS BAY  3District 201N3  1  1  5 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 22449 WYONG  15District 201N3  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 22469 COOLAH  7District 201N3  2  2  13 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 12 22475 DUNEDOO  6District 201N3  2  2  18 0  0  0 2  0  0  0
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 16 22489 MUDGEE  15District 201N3  4  4  31 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 13 29861 EAST MAITLAND  11District 201N3  1  1  24 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 30977 WANGI  3District 201N3  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 35619 WOY WOY PENINSULA L C  11District 201N3  5  5  23 1  0  0 1  4  0  1

 8 35815 SOLDIERS POINT  12District 201N3  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 14 36920 KILLARNEY BATEAU L C  2District 201N3  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 37642 MORISSET  16District 201N3  6  6  29 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 19 40258 GWANDALAN  15District 201N3  3  3  34 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 12 41748 GREEN POINT AVOCA  10District 201N3  1  1  22 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 7 42446 MEDOWIE  19District 201N3  3  3  26 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 16 43166 ELERMORE VALE  6District 201N3  0  0  22 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 10 43525 CHARMHAVEN  11District 201N3  2  2  21 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 12 43781 TILLIGERRY PENINSULA LEMON T P  11District 201N3  1  1  23 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 50905 CHITTAWAY BAY  11District 201N3  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 52401 DENMAN  8District 201N3  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 57078 CLARENCE TOWN  5District 201N3  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 59596 GOROKAN-KANWAL  6District 201N3  0  0  12 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 9 60003 MAYFIELD-WARATAH B & V IMP L C  4District 201N3  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 61075 ELEEBANA  0District 201N3  0  0  9 1  0  0 0  0  0  1

 5 105285 CESSNOCK WINE COUNTRY  6District 201N3  1  1  11 0  2  0 0  1  0  0

 10 108516 BULAHDELAH  8District 201N3  7  7  18 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 4 122643 Belmont & District  3District 201N3  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 130682 Wyoming-East Gosford Centennial  25District 201N3  5  5  31 0  0  0 0  5  0  0

 5 137839 West Maitland Centennial  15District 201N3  2  2  20 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 0 143332 Singleton Lioness  18District 201N3  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 144896 Gwandalan Lioness  23District 201N3  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 540  1,033 493
 54

 95  96  3  5  070 26  1  2
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